
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 169.0 260.0 10

2 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 245.0 8

3 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 240.0 6

4 Jackson Rosenbaum Pratt High School 167.0 195.0 4

5 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 171.2 195.0 2

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 375.0 10

2 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 169.0 365.0 8

3 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 325.0 6

4 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 171.2 315.0 4

5 Jackson Rosenbaum Pratt High School 167.0 275.0 2

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 265.0 10

2 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 169.0 235.0 8

3 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 225.0 6

4 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 171.2 215.0 4

5 Jackson Rosenbaum Pratt High School 167.0 175.0 2

Men's 172.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 880.0 10

2 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 169.0 860.0 8

3 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 795.0 6

4 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 171.2 725.0 4

5 Jackson Rosenbaum Pratt High School 167.0 645.0 2

Men's 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 5.198

4 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 169.0 5.089

7 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 171.0 4.649

9 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 171.2 4.235

12 Jackson Rosenbaum Pratt High School 167.0 3.862


